SALES QUOTATION
Document Date 02/25/2026
 269000704Internal  Number
269000679-R1
02/25/2026Revision Date
Quotation  Number
Customer Name  :
Y025-0021-MEP-Ishbiliya Medical
Center
Attention:
Project Name:
 Branch Khereiji Showroom - Riyadh
Sales Person :        Abdellatef Omar
AL SAMMAN
CONSTRUCTION CO
ItemCode Description UOM Qty TotalU/Price
RFO150/900-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray 900W x 150H x 2.0 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 8  2,579.681 L  322.46
RFOC/900-C-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray Cover 900W x 1.5 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 8  1,661.362 L  207.67
RFO150/600-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray 600W x 150H x 2.0 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 7  1,702.193 L  243.17
RFOC/600-C-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray Cover 600W x 1.5 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 7  986.724 L  140.96
RFO150/500-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray 500W x 150H x 2.0 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 6  1,300.445 L  216.74
RFOC/500-C-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray Cover 500W x 1.5 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 6  712.386 L  118.73
RFO150/400-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray 400W x 150H x 2.0 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 3  570.937 L  190.31
RFOC/400-C-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray Cover 400W x 1.5 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 3  289.508 L  96.50
RFO150/300-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray 300W x 150H x 1.5 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 36  4,962.609 L  137.85
RFOC/300-C-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray Cover 300W x 1.5 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 36  2,673.3610 L  74.26
RFO150/150-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray 150W x 150H x 1.5 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 17  1,776.5011 L  104.50
RFOC/150-C-3M
HDG OSF C/Tray Cover 150W x 1.5 mm Thick x 3000 mm Length
 17  695.4712 L  40.91
XSLSC/150
HDG Angle Coupler 150mm Height C/Tray
 154  825.4413 EA  5.36
RFB/M6X16+HXN/M6+FLW/M6
Roofing Bolt M6x16 mm with Nut & Washer, Electrogalvanized
 1848  332.6414 EA  0.18
Abu BakrPrepared By:Website WWW.KSC.COM.SA
Page 1 of 2Printed by SAP Business One
SALES QUOTATION
Document Date 02/25/2026
 269000704Internal  Number
269000679-R1
02/25/2026Revision Date
Quotation  Number
ItemCode Description UOM Qty TotalU/Price
 24,229.59
 21,069.21
 3,160.38
Sub total        SAR
VAT Amount  SAR
Total Amount SAR
:
:
:
Validity 12/3/2026:
:Discount        SAR  0.00
Remarks  :
Abu BakrPrepared By:Website WWW.KSC.COM.SA
Page 2 of 2Printed by SAP Business One